
1

FÄKTMARAN 2020 VÄRJA DAMER

Final results (12 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

2 HANSSON Sofia SWE KFK KALMAR

3 DE GROOTE Annica SWE SAF SOLNA

4 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

5 STILLER Natalja DEN GLOSTRUP FK

6 STILLER Zarina DEN GLOSTRUP FK

7 ZANDER Celina SWE SAF SOLNA

8 PERSSON Caroline SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD

9 HAGLUND Emmy SWE KFK KALMAR

10 EKMAN Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 OLSSON Nathalie SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
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FÄKTMARAN 2020 VÄRJA DAMER

Formula of the competition

12 fencers

Poules round 1:

12 fencers

1 poules 

11 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

11 fencers

1 poules 

11 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 11 fencers
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FÄKTMARAN 2020 VÄRJA DAMER

Initial ranking (12 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

2 DE GROOTE Annica SWE SAF SOLNA

3 ZANDER Celina SWE SAF SOLNA

4 PERSSON Caroline SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD

5 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

6 HANSSON Sofia SWE KFK KALMAR

7 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 EKMAN Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

9 STILLER Zarina DEN GLOSTRUP FK

9 HAGLUND Emmy SWE KFK KALMAR

9 STILLER Natalja DEN GLOSTRUP FK

12 OLSSON Nathalie SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
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FÄKTMARAN 2020 VÄRJA DAMER

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  01.02.2020  Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.800 19 47 2

FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 1.000 30 50 1

HAGLUND Emmy KFK KALMAR 0.300 -15 28 9

DE GROOTE Annica SAF SOLNA 0.600 9 40 5

ZANDER Celina SAF SOLNA 0.500 -1 32 6

PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.300 -10 32 8

EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -16 27 10

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 9 42 4

OLSSON Nathalie FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -29 21 11

STILLER Natalja GLOSTRUP FK 0.400 -5 34 7

STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 0.800 9 45 3
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FÄKTMARAN 2020 VÄRJA DAMER

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (12 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 1.000 30 50 qualified

2 HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.800 19 47 qualified

3 STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 0.800 9 45 qualified

4 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 9 42 qualified

5 DE GROOTE Annica SAF SOLNA 0.600 9 40 qualified

6 ZANDER Celina SAF SOLNA 0.500 -1 32 qualified

7 STILLER Natalja GLOSTRUP FK 0.400 -5 34 qualified

8 PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.300 -10 32 qualified

9 HAGLUND Emmy KFK KALMAR 0.300 -15 28 qualified

10 EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -16 27 qualified

12 OLSSON Nathalie FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -29 21 qualified
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FÄKTMARAN 2020 VÄRJA DAMER

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  01.02.2020  Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.600 10 42 4

FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.800 23 47 2

HAGLUND Emmy KFK KALMAR 0.300 -12 30 8

DE GROOTE Annica SAF SOLNA 0.900 31 49 1

ZANDER Celina SAF SOLNA 0.300 -13 31 9

PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.500 -5 35 6

EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -19 26 10

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 3 41 5

OLSSON Nathalie FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -33 15 11

STILLER Natalja GLOSTRUP FK 0.800 17 42 3

STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 0.400 -2 38 7
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FÄKTMARAN 2020 VÄRJA DAMER

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (11 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 DE GROOTE Annica SAF SOLNA 0.900 31 49 qualified

2 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.800 23 47 qualified

3 STILLER Natalja GLOSTRUP FK 0.800 17 42 qualified

4 HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.600 10 42 qualified

5 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 3 41 qualified

6 PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.500 -5 35 qualified

7 STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 0.400 -2 38 qualified

8 HAGLUND Emmy KFK KALMAR 0.300 -12 30 qualified

9 ZANDER Celina SAF SOLNA 0.300 -13 31 qualified

10 EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -19 26 qualified

11 OLSSON Nathalie FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -33 15 qualified
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FÄKTMARAN 2020 VÄRJA DAMER

Table of 16

1 FRANSSON Emma
KFK KALMAR

16 ----------

FRANSSON Emma

9 HAGLUND Emmy
KFK KALMAR

8 PERSSON Caroline
C4 KRISTIANSTAD

PERSSON Caroline
15/14

5 STILLER Natalja
GLOSTRUP FK

12 ----------

STILLER Natalja

13 ----------

4 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
FKC KARLSKRONA

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng

3 HANSSON Sofia
KFK KALMAR

14 ----------

HANSSON Sofia

11 OLSSON Nathalie
FKC KARLSKRONA

6 STILLER Zarina
GLOSTRUP FK

STILLER Zarina
15/2

7 ZANDER Celina
SAF SOLNA

10 EKMAN Alice
DIF STOCKHOLM

ZANDER Celina
15/7

15 ----------

2 DE GROOTE Annica
SAF SOLNA

DE GROOTE Annica

Table of 8

FRANSSON Emma
15/13

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng
15/4

HANSSON Sofia
15/11

DE GROOTE Annica
15/6

Semi-finals

FRANSSON Emma
15/6

HANSSON Sofia
15/11

Final

FRANSSON Emma
15/14
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FÄKTMARAN 2020 VÄRJA DAMER

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

GRANEVIK Gunnar SWE FKC KARLSKRONA 0 2 2 3


